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OEM Reference

FORD 1038224
FORD USA 97KG2B372AA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986594024
BOSCH 0986594024
BENDIX 058083B
OPTIMAL 06S085
ESEN SKV 06SKV054
OSSCA 08602
OSSCA 08602
METZGER 0900021
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 0986594024PCSMS
KAMOKA 1060193
ABAKUS 12002076
ABAKUS 12002076
AUTOMEGA 150003210
JP GROUP 1597101300
HC-Cargo 182339
MAXGEAR 200165
ATE 24071113691
NK 292522
A.B.S. 30128

EFI AUTOMOTIVE 302040
TOPRAN 305028
PAGID 34083
KAGER 355031

IPD 400442
DAKAtec 410045

WE PARTS 411140142
RIDEX 412W0062
RIDEX 412W0062
TEXTAR 45006500
TEXTAR 45006500
SWAG 50927863
TOMEX Brakes 5031
Metalcaucho 50133
BREMI 50228
BIRTH 51644

AlIC 51929

ERA 560031
INTERMOTOR 60023
INTERMOTOR 60023
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HELLA
HELLA

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS

MEYLE

MEYLE

BUGIAD

CAUTEX

FAE

TRISCAN

KAWE

HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

MAPCO

GEBE
MEAT & DORIA
AUTEX

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
Multiparts

Multiparts
CONTINENTAL/VDO
MOBILETRON
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
APEC

PATRON
DIPASPORT
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
GOOM

AUTLOG

SNR

BUGIAD

FTE

ABE

CSV electronic parts
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
4X4 ESTANFI

TRW

TRW

GAUSS

NTY

LEMARK
MOTAQUIP
PartsTec

Stark

DELPHI

DELPHI

STC

6PU009106631
6PU009106631
70660302
7148000010
7148000010
73120
755170
78041
818016106
818016106
8290127
84610

84610

86602
912901
90127
901447
9412088
97990128
97990128
A2C59512220Z
ABEUOQ57
AB1027
AB1027
ABS1063
ABS51929
ABSSXO003N
ALBO36
ALBO036
AS0018
AS4093
ASB15204
BA71034
BZ3065S
CCZ1509ABE
CSG9610
EA0036
ELABS036
EST97990128
GBS1605
GBS1605
GS2224
HCAFRO020
LABO16
LVAB359
PTA5600073
SKWSS0350061
S$S520018
S$S20018
T450133
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